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LEWIS SCHOOL 

COST CENTER - 0671 

FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021 

ENROLLMENT 

2019-2020 

Adj. Proj. 
Program Name Final Conference 

Basic Education - Grades K-3 151.00 
Basic Education - Grades 4-8 428.00 
Basic Education - Grades 9-12 
ESE Support Level I, II & Ill in Grades K-3 73.00 
ESE Support Level I, II & Ill in Grades 4-8 136.00 

ESE Support Level I, II & Ill in Grades 9-12 

ESOL/lntensive English 4.00 

ESE Support Level IV 2.00 
ESE Support Level V 1.00 
Vocational Education Grades 7-12 

795.00 

2019-2020 

Adj. Proj. 
Program Name Final Conference 

Basic Education - Grades K-3 169.12 

Basic Education - Grades 4-8 428.00 
Basic Education - Grades 9-12 

ESE Support Level I, II & Ill in Grades K-3 81.76 
ESE Support Level I, II & Ill in Grades 4-8 136.00 
ESE Support Level I, II & Ill in Grades 9-12 

ESOL/lntensive English 4.72 

ESE Support Level IV 7.27 

ESE Support Level V 5.59 
Vocational Education Grades 7-12 

832.46 

Unweighted FTE 
2020-2021 

Adj. Proj. Increase 
Final Conference (Decrease) 

144.00 (7.00) 

416.00 (12.00) 

78.00 5.00 
133.00 (3.00) 

6.00 2.00 

6.00 4.00 
0.80 (0.20) 

783.80 {11.20) 

Weighted FTE 
2020-2021 

Adj. Proj. Increase 
Final Conference (Decrease) 

161.86 (7.26) 

416.00 (12.00} 

87.67 5.91 
133.00 (3.00} 

7.10 2.38 

21.86 14.59 

4.37 (1.22) 

831.86 (0.60) 
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LEWIS SCHOOL 
COST CENTER - 0671 

FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021 

APPROPRIATIONS 
Includes Only Estimated Revenues Listed On School's Revenue Projection Sheet 

Object 
Group 

Number Oblect Group Name 

100 I 200 Salaries & Benefits 
Administrative/Managerial 
Instructional 
No n-lnstructiona I 
Subtotal - Salaries & Benefits 

300 Purchased Services 

400 Energy Services 

500 Materials & Supplies 

600 Capita l Outlay 

700 Other Expenses 

900 Transfers/Reserves - See Note (2) 

Total Combined Appropriations 

General Operating Fund - School Discretionary Budget 

FY 2019-2020 
Final Conference 

A!!!!rD!!riation 

$ 329,200 
3,872,629 
1,310,903 
5,512,732 

86,327 

245,143 

90,980 

3,241 

51,040 

138,775 

$ 6,128,238 

OTHER INFORMATION 

$ 

$ 

Available Balance 
March 31, 2019 

47,436 

20,382 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

FY 2020-2021 
Final Conference 

A!!!!rD!!riation 

342,100 
3,997,432 
1,349,486 
5,689,018 

81,547 

246,134 

93,655 

3,167 

49,720 

134,606 

6,297,847 

Available Balance 
March 31, 2020 

41,177 

19,678 

Fiscal ar 2019-2020 Approprlation is the allocation reflected in the School Budget Books presented to the School Board in June 2019. 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

(2) The 00 - Transfers/Reserves object classification includes an amount equal to the fixed charges for student services which Is reflected on the school's revenue page. 

Increase/( Decrease) 

12,900 
124,803 

38,583 
176,286 

(4,780) 

991 

2,675 

(74) 

(1,320) 

(4,169) 

169,609 

lncrease/!Decrease) 

(6,259) 

(704) 
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Administrative 
Principal 
Assistant Principal I and K-12 

Assistant Principal I and K-12 - 10 

Assistant Principal II and K-12 

Assistant Principal II and K-12 - 10 

Assistant Principal - other 
Administrative - Other 
Athfetlc Director 
•program" Assistant Principal I o r II 

lnstrucrlonal 
Teach er - Basic 
Teach er- Class Sile Reduction 

Teacher - ESE 

Teacher - ROTC - 12 Month 
Teacher - ROTC - 10 Month 
Teacher -Vocational 
Staffing Spe cialist 
Teach er- 12 Month (Basic and Vocationa l) 

LEWIS SCHOOL 

COST CENTER - 0671 

FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021 

PROJECTED STAFFING 
lndudes Onl Stamn From Estfmated N~w Revenues . 

FY 2019-2020 

Project ed 
Final Confer ence 

1 .00 

1.00 

1.00 

3 .00 

26.00 

8.40 

13.60 

Teach er - Hourly (7.5 hou rs X 196 days) (Basic, Vocational, & ESE) 

Teacher - Olhe r 

Inst ructional Support 

Band Director 
Guidance Counselo r - to Mont h 

Guidance Counselor -12 Month 

Inst ructiona l Coach 

Media Specialist 

oth er Support - lnst ructfona l 

Educotlonal Support 

Paraprofesslonal (Basic, DJJ, and VoTech} 

Custodians 
Cleane rs - 3.50 Hour 
Day Care Coordinat or 

Day Care Worker 

ESE Paraprofessional 

ESE Interpreter 

ESE Job Coach 
ESOL Interpreter 

ISS/STP Paraprofessional 

lib rary As:sfst ant 

Lunchroom Monitor- 2.50 Hour 

School Bookkeepe r 

School level Clerk 
Se cretary-10 Monlh (Regular and Confldentfal) 
Se cretary- 12 Month (Regular and Conf!dentlal) 

Flnandal Aid Technician 

other Support - Non·lnst rnctiona l 

GENERAL OPERATING fUND & STABILIZATION - STAFF 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERA L ENTITLEMENTS 

Instructional 
Te acher- Tltle I 
Te ache r - Basic 

Teacher - ESE 

Te acher - 12 Month 

Teacher - Hourly{7.S hours X 196 days) (Basic & Title I) 
Guidance Counselor - 12 Month 

ln'St ructlonal Coach 
Staffi ng Special ist 

Educational Supporl 

Paraprofessional - Title I 

Paraprofessional (Basic, DH, and VoTech} 
ESE Paraprofessional 

ESE Interprete r 

ESE Job Coach 

Parent Educat or 

COMBINED STA FF 

48.00 

1.00 

1.00 

0.02 

2.02 

2.00 

3.00 
3.00 

9.00 

J ,00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

25.00 

78.02 

1.83 

0.56 

0.45 

2.84 

4.00 

6 .00 

10.00 

12.84 

90.86 

FY 2020-2021 

Projected 

Final Conference 

1 .00 

1 .00 

1 .00 

3.00 

23.80 

9.40 

15.00 

0.45 

48.65 

1.00 

1.00 

0.22 

2.22 

2.00 
4.00 

12.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

25.00 

78.87 

1.73 

0.61 

0.45 

2.79 

3.00 

S.00 

8 .00 

10.79 

89.66 

() 

Increase 
(Decrease) 

(2.20) 

1.00 

1.40 

0.45 

0.65 

0.20 

0.20 

1.00 

(3.00) 

3.00 

(1.00) 

0 .85 

(0.10) 

a.as 

(0.05) 

(1.00) 

(1.00) 

(2.00) 

(2.05) 

(1.20) 
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